
 

 

 

Bluecoat Sports Swim Academy 

Timetable 2024-25 

 
Period 3 begins: Friday 12th April 2024 
Period 3 ends: Monday 29th July 2024 

  

Swim Academy Break: Tuesday 30th July 2024 - Friday 30th August 2024 

  

Period 1 begins: Saturday 31st August 2024 
Period 1 ends: Friday 20th December 2024 

  

Swim Academy Break: 
Saturday 21st December 2024 to Thursday  
2nd January 2025 

  

Period 2 begins: Friday 3rd January 2025 
Period 2 ends: Saturday 5th April 2025 

  

Swim Academy Break: Monday 7th April 2025 to Monday 21st April 2025 

  

Period 3 begins: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
Period 3 ends: Thursday 31st July 2025 

  

Swim Academy Break: Friday 1st August 2025 

 


